Northern
Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Men's 100mA Wind=
11 Joe Furgeson Barnsley
2 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell
3 5 Te-naawe Douglas Longwood
4 2 MICHAEL MLILO Bradford
5 6 RobertBate Pontefract
6 3 ianrichards Grantham
7 7 Phil Carratt Worksop
8
Men's 200m A Wind=
11 Joe Furgeson Barnsley
2 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell
3 5 Te-naawe Douglas Longwood
4 3 Michael Burr Grantham
5 6 Richard Howes Pontefract
6 7 John Hardcastle Worksop
7
8
Men's 400m A
15 James Clark Longwood
21 Chris Gillott Barnsley
3 3 AaronHunt Grantham
4 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell
5 7 lJosh Charters Worksop
6 6 Kevin Waite Pontefract
7 2 RORY CUNLIFFE Bradford
8
Men's 800m A
1 33 Aaron Hunt Grantham
21 Chris Gillott Barnsley
3 5 Elliot Thompson Longwood
4 7 losh Charters Worksop
5 2 GERARD MILLS Bradford
6
7
8
Men's 1500mA
13 William Tucker Grantham
2 1 Stuart Wilson Barnsley
3 6 James Capon Pontefract
4 2 GERARD MILLS Bradford
5 5 Elliot Thompson Longwood
6 7 John Hardcastle Worksop
7
8
Men's 3000m S/Chase A
15 Nathaniel Stock Longwood
2 7 John Hardcastle Worksop
3 1 Robert Davies Barnsley
4
5
6
7
8

19/07/2016 13:23

Perf

10.9
11.4
11.8
11.9
12.4
13.8
15.0

22.7
23.3
24.7
26.8
30.1
34.0

55.5
56.2
56.8
61.1
61.2
65.8
67.6

02:06.2
02:09.8
02:13.9
02:21.3
02:40.3

04:24.3
04:32.8
04:33.6
05:15.0
05:17.6
05:18.1

12:37.7
13:46.1
14:26.8

Record
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3 July 2016

Men's 100m B

11 Daniel Goodwin
44 Thomas Murray
77 lames Charters

Men's 200m B

11 Daniel Goodwin
44 Thomas Murray
33 ian richards
66 Kevin Waite
77 James Charters

Men's 400m B
55  Elliot Thompson
11 Melvin Wallace
77 limmy Kelly
44 Thomas Murray

Men's 800m B

11 Eathan Goodridge
55 Nathaniel Stock
22 RORY CUNLIFFE
77 John Harrison

Men's 1500m B

33 George Hatton
11 Mark Havenhand
77 Danny Scott

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

77 Danny Scott
11 Raymond Archer

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Barnsley
Grimsby &Wombwell
Worksop

Barnsley

Grimsby &Wombwell
Grantham
Pontefract
Worksop

Longwood

Barnsley

Worksop

Grimsby &Wombwell

Barnsley
Longwood
Bradford
Worksop

Grantham
Barnsley
Worksop

Worksop
Barnsley

Wind=

Wind=

Perf

13.2
13.5
19.4

255
28.8
29.2
30.2
423

58.2
68.5
72.0
771

02:20.0
02:25.2
02:42.3
02:46.4

04:47.2
05:03.3
06:10.6

14:27.1
18:41.8
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Northern
Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Men's 5000m A
11 Dan Kestral Barnsley
2 7 Tim Doughty Worksop
3 6 James Capon Pontefract
4 3 Arthur Short Grantham
5 2 GERARD MILLS Bradford
6 5 James Scoles Longwood
7
8
Men's 400m Hurdles A
15 Nathaniel Stock Longwood
2 2 MICHAEL MLILO Bradford
3 1 DanKestral Barnsley
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 110m Hurdles A Wind=
1 6 William Carter Pontefract
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's Hammer A
1 3 Christopher Bainbridge Grantham
2 5 Chris Sampson Longwood
3 11 Dean Gasgoine Barnsley
4 2 CHRIS HAINSWORTH Bradford
5 6 Mark Mosby Pontefract
6 77 lJames Charters Worksop
7
8
Men's Discus A
1 3 Christopher Bainbridge Grantham
2 66 Wiliam Carter Pontefract
3 1 Tristan Venus Barnsley
4 5 (Chris Sampson Longwood
5 2 CHRIS HAINSWORTH Bradford
6 77 lames Charters Worksop
7
8
Men's favelin A
1 33 Mark Atkin Grantham
2 6 Wiliam Carter Pontefract
3 11 Daniel Goodwin Barnsley
4 7 limmy Kelly Worksop
5 5 Chris Sampson Longwood
6 2 CHRIS HAINSWORTH Bradford
7
8

19/07/2016 13:23

Perf

16:01.8
16:56.4
17:50.0
18:10.3
19:21.0
23:04.3

67.0
67.6
84.4

43.05
34.42
21.98
21.92
20.99
16.46

35.34
29.39
27.47
25.70
20.79
15.09

38.33
37.75
36.85
30.37
22.09
19.80

Record

Northern T&F League

Wind

=
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2
3
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7
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7
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3 July 2016

Men's 5000m B

11 Eathan Goodridge
33 Dean Houlton

22 RORY CUNLIFFE
77 John Harrison

Men's 400m Hurdles B

11 Melvin Wallace

Men’s 110m Hurdles B
66 Richard Howes

Men's Hammer B
33 Phllip Garner
1 Tristan Venus
7 Phil Carratt

Men's Discus B
33 Mark Atkin
6 Mark Mosby
11 Dean Gasgoine
7 Phil Carratt

Men's Javelin B

66 Daniel Tonkinson

3 Christopher Bainbridge
1 Tristan Venus

77 Phil Carratt

22 MICHAEL MLILO

55 James Clark
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Barnsley
Grantham
Bradford
Worksop

Barnsley

Pontefract

Grantham
Barnsley
Worksop

Grantham
Pontefract
Barnsley
Worksop

Pontefract
Grantham
Barnsley
Worksop
Bradford
Longwood

Perf

16:58.6
19:39.5
21:50.3
21:56.3

Wind=

32.30
18.22
12.24

29.61
27.66
20.49
14.56

34.35
33.69
30.70
21.34
18.10
15.73
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Northern

Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Men's Shot Putt A

13 Christopher Bainbridge Grantham

2 66 Daniel Tonkinson Pontefract

3 5 Chris Sampson Longwood

4 11 Dean Gasgoine Barnsley

5 22 MICHAEL MLILO Bradford

6 4 Thomas Murray Grimsby &Wombwell

7 77 Phil Carratt Worksop

8
Men's Long Jump A

1 6 William Carter Pontefract

2 5 James Clark Longwood

3 3 Michael Burr Grantham

4 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell

5 2 MICHAEL MLILO Bradford

6 1 MarkWood Barnsley

7 7 Phil Carratt Worksop

8
Men's Triple Jump A

13 Michael Burr Grantham

2 5 James Clark Longwood

3 2 MICHAEL MLILO Bradford

4 1 Stuart Wilson Barnsley

5 6 Richard Howes Pontefract

6 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell

7

8
Men's High Jump A

13 Michael Burr Grantham

2 6 RobertBate Pontefract

3 4 Adam Murray Grimsby &Wombwell

4 5 james clark Longwood

5 1 Tristan Venus Barnsley
Men's Pole VaultA

1 6 William Carter Pontefract
Men's 4x100m Relay

11 Barnsley Daniel Goodwin

2 5 Longwood James Clark

3 6 Pontefract Robert Bate

4 3 Grantham Michael Burr

5 7 Worksop Phil Carratt

6

7

8

19/07/2016 13:23

Perf

11.17
9.76
9.04
8.30
8.21
7.79
6.51

5.75
5.70
5.65
5.45
517
412
3.09

12.26
11.94
10.70
10.56
9.97
9.96

1.70
1.65
1.60
1.50
1.45

3.30

joe furgeson

Elliot Thompson
Richard Howes

ian richards
Josh Charters

Northern T&F League
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3 July 2016

Men's Shot Putt B
33 Mark Atkin
6 Mark Mosby

2 CHRIS HAINSWORTH

1 Darrall Harrison
7 limmy Kelly
44 Adam Murray

Men's Long Jump B

55 Te-naawe Douglas

66 Richard Howes
44 Thomas Murray

33 Christopher Bainbridge

11 Robert Davies
77 lames Charters

Men's Triple Jump B
33 Mark Atkin
55 Elliot Thompson
66 Robert Bate
11 Raymond Archer

Men's High Jump B

33 Christopher Bainbridge

66 Richard Howes

Chris Gillott

Nathaniel Stock
James Capon

Christopher Bainbridge
John Hardcastle
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Grantham
Pontefract
Bradford

Barnsley

Worksop

Grimsby &Wombwell

Longwood
Pontefract

Grimsby &Wombwell
Grantham

Barnsley

Worksop

Grantham

Longwood
Pontefract
Barnsley

Grantham
Pontefract

Tristan Venus
Te-naawe Douglas
Daniel Tonkinson
philip burr

Jimmy Kelly

Perf

9.52
8.50
7.82
7.41
6.43
6.28

5.05
4.76
4.00
3.92
2.55
2.05

10.28
9.93
9.40
5.57

1.40
1.40

48.9
51.0
53.6
58.8
61.2
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Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Men's 4x400m Relay
13 Grantham -
2 1 Barnsley Eathan Goodridge
3 7 Worksop John Hardcastle
4
5
6
7
8

MATCH RESULT League Points
1 Barn 7
2 Gran 6
3 Long 5
4 Work 4
5 Pont 3
6 Brad 2
7 QW 1
8
Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

19/07/2016 13:23

Perf

Stuart Wilson
Tim Doughty

Match
469.0
366.0
341.0
312.0
182.0
177.0

87.0

Northern T&F League

Wind
AW

3 July 2016

Record

Tristan Venus
Josh Charters

STANDINGS

1 Barn
2 Gran
3 Llong
4 Work
5 Pont
6 Brad
7 GW

00 N o U~ W N =
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Chris Gillott
Danny Scott

League Points
7
6
5

Wind=

Perf

03:59.6
03:59.8
04:40.8

Match
469.0
366.0
341.0
312.0
182.0
177.0

87.0
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Northern
Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Women's 100m A Wind=
11 Hannah Bird Barnsley
2 7 EmilyRace Worksop
3 2 Olivia Belcher Bradford
4 5 Shamei John Wood Longwood
5 3 DawnHunt Grantham
6
7
8
Women's 200m A Wind=
11 Hannah Bird Barnsley
2 2 Olivia Belcher Bradford
3 5 Caitlin Lunn Longwood
4 7 C(atherine Mhembere Worksop
5
6
7
8
Momen's 400m A
1 2 Paris Kaur Bradford
2 5 Francesca Roberton Longwood
3 7 AmyFendley Worksop
4 1 Kerry Storrar Barnsley
5 3 Amy Newell Grantham
6
7
8
Women's 800m A
1 1 Kerry Storrar Barnsley
2 7 lanet Chappell Worksop
3 5 Bridgid Walsh Longwood
4 3 Dawn Hunt Grantham
5
6
7
8
Women's 1500m A
11 Kerry Storrar Barnsley
2 2 LydiaFarley Bradford
3 7 Teresa McPake Worksop
4 3 Sophia Tucker Grantham
5 5 Bridgid Walsh Longwood
6
7
8
Women's 3000m A
1 2 Lydia Farley Bradford
2 1 lJenny Wakeman Barnsley
3 7 Charlotte Hewitt Worksop
4 33 Sophia Tucker Grantham
5 5 Karen Mitchell Longwood
6
7
8

19/07/2016 13:23

Perf

12.8
13.5
14.3
14.5
22.3

26.3
29.3
31.1
353

65.0
66.2
69.2
70.5
77.0

02:31.8
02:49.3
03:32.4
03:43.6

05:17.9
05:41.7
05:55.1
06:03.3
07:05.4

11:28.7
12:21.2
12:32.9
12:54.8
15:05.1

Northern T&F League

Record

Wind
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3 July 2016

Women's 100m B
55  Caitlin Lunn
11 Kerry Storrar
77  Kerry Dickinson

Women's 200m B
22 Paris Kaur
55 Shamei John Wood
11 Naomi Biddlestone

Women's 400m B
11 Naomi Biddlestone
77 Catherine Mhembere

Women's 800m B
11 Becky West
77 Charlotte Hewitt

Women's 1500m B
11 Becky West

55 Karen Michell
77 Charlotte Hewitt

Women's 3000m B
3 Kim Newell
11 becky West
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Perf
Wind=
Longwood 14.7
Barnsley 14.8
Worksop 19.9
Wind=
Bradford 30.6
Longwood 31.9
Barnsley 35.8
Barnsley 76.9
Worksop 87.2
Barnsley 02:51.6
Worksop 03:42.5
Barnsley 06:49.5
Longwood 07:06.7
Worksop 07:25.5
Grantham 13:52.2
Barnsley 14:13.0
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19/07/2016 13:23

Northern
Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Women's 400m Hurdles A
17 AmyFendley Worksop
2 1 Zoe McClean Barnsley
3 5 Francesca Roberton Longwood
4 3 Kim Newell Grantham
5
6
7
8
Women's 100m Hurdles A Wind=
1 96 No Competitors Entered
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Hammer A
13 Helen Gilbert Grantham
21 ToniBuckingham Barnsley
3 5 Rachel Scoles Longwood
4 77 Kerry Dickinson Worksop
5
6
7
8
Yomen's Discus A
1 33 Laura Evans Grantham
2 5 Rachel Scoles Longwood
3 7 Catherine Mhembere Worksop
4 1 ZoeMcClean Barnsley
5
6
7
8
Women's Javelin A
13 Helen Gilbert Grantham
2 7 EmilyRace Worksop
3 1 KerryStorrar Barnsley
4 5 Susanne Pickersgill Longwood
5
6
7
8
Women's Shot Putt A
1 2 PreeyaKaur Bradford
2 1 ToniBuckingham Barnsley
3 3 Helen Gilbert Grantham
4 4 laura England Grimsby &Wombwell
5 7 AmyFendley Worksop
6 5 Rachel Scoles Longwood
7
8

Perf

72.0
78.2
78.2
84.7

36.51
28.44
25.90
13.60

23.86
22.18
18.47
15.77

28.69
21.91
18.52
12.24

13.33
12.20
9.75
9.11
8.12
7.80

Northern T&F League

Record

Wind
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3 July 2016

Women's 400m Hurdles B

Women's Hammer B

33 Gabbie Lord

11 Zoe McClean

55 Susanne Pickersgill
7 Catherine Mhembere

Women's Discus B
3 Helen Gilbert
11 Allison Noble
77 Kerry Dickinson
55  Susanne Pickersgill

Women's Javelin B
33 Laura Evans
77 Catherine Mhembere
11 Allison Noble
55 Bridgid Walsh

Women's Shot Putt B
33 Laura Evans

77  Kerry Dickinson
11 Allison Noble

55 Susanne Pickersgill

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Wind=

Grantham
Barnsley
Longwood
Worksop

Grantham
Barnsley
Worksop
Longwood

Grantham
Worksop
Barnsley
Longwood

Grantham
Worksop
Barnsley
Longwood

Perf

25.41
23.10
13.40
11.20

20.64
15.29
13.41
11.96

21.36
12.83
12.40

9.57

6.67
5.92
5.65
5.32
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Northern

Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth

Women's Long Jump A

1 77 Emily Race

2 2 Olivia Belcher

3 1 ToniBuckingham
4 5 Shamei John Wood
5

6

7

8

Yomen's Triple Jump A
17 AmyFendley

2 1 Zoe McClean

3 5 Francesca Roberton
4

5

6

7

8

5 Francesca Roberton

2 11 Zoe McClean
Women's Pole VaultA
1 3 Amy Newell
Women's 4x100m Relay
11 Barnsley
2 5 Longwood
3 7 Worksop
4 3 Grantham
5
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
11 Barnsley
2 7 Worksop
3 5 Longwood
4
5
6
7
8

19/07/2016 13:23

Worksop
Bradford
Barnsley
Longwood

Worksop
Barnsley
Longwood

Longwood
Barnsley

Grantham

Hannah Bird
Francesca Roberton
Emily Race

Sophia Tucker

Hannah Bird
Amy Fendley
Bridgid Walsh

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

4.95
4.42
434
2.72

9.41
8.88
8.40

1.30
1.25

Allison Noble
Caitlin Lunn
Amy Fendley
Amy Newell

Kerry Storrar
Tracy Hamilton
Karen Mitchell

Wind

3 July 2016

Women's Long Jump B
7 Amy Fendley

11 Allison Noble
55 (aitlin Lunn

0 N o U~ W N =

m 's High Jump B
1 1 Hannah Bird

Toni Buckingham
Shamei John Wood
Catherine Mhembere
Kim Newell

Zoe Mc(lean
Charlotte Hewitt
Francesca Roberton

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Worksop
Barnsley
Longwood

Barnsley

Becky West
Rachel Scoles
Teresa McPake
Dawn Hunt

Naomi Biddlestone
Teresa McPake
Susanne Pickersgill

Perf

4.87
2.61
2.24

1.20

60.8
61.3
65.6
68.3

05:12.9
05:43.4
06:22.3
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Northern

Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
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Wind=

Perf

Northern T&F League

2 <
S £ = 3 luly 2016
o
Women's 100m Non Scoring
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Perf
Wind=
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NorthemT&F League

Northern

Div 4EC Match 3 - Cudworth
Sunday, 3 July 2016
Events Barn Brad Gran GW Long Pont Work UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 10 8 6! 4 8 6 7 5: 35 Po10i 43 29
Men's 200m 100 8 : 6 5 8 6 7 5. 4i 4 3 33 43 29
Men's 400m 8 6 3 7 6. 4 10 8 4 5 5 6. 431 29
Men's 800m 8 8 5 5 10 76 6 4 70 6 43 29
Men's 1500m 8 6 6 100 8 5 7 4 5 3100 430 29
Men's 3000m S/Chase 7 6 10 8 8 18: 15 43: 29
Men's 5000m 100 8 5. 5 6 6 4 7 8 4 3% 6 43 29
Men's 400m Hurdles 7 8 8 10 18; 21 43: 29
Men's 110m Hurdles 10 8 33 21 43; 29
Men's Hammer 7 6 6 10 8 8 5 4 5 3 10 43: 29
Men's Discus 7 5 5 10 8 6 8 6 4 4 3 6 43: 29
Men's Javelin 7 5 4 3 10 6 5 2 8 8 6 4 3 1 43: 29
Men's Shot Putt 6. 4 5 51 10f 8 4 7 8 6 3 3 11 43 29
Men's Long Jump 4 3 5 7 4 6 5 8 & 10 6 3 2 1 43 29
Men's Triple Jump 6 4 7 10 8 4 8 6 5 5 3 6 43: 29
Men's High Jump 5 10 7 7 6 8 7 7: 15 43 29
Men's Pole Vault 10 33: 29 43: 29
Men's 4x100m Relay 10 6 8 7 5 7: 29 43 29
Men's 4x400m Relay 8 10 7 181 29 43; 29

128; 85: 65: 18 126 68: 43: 23; 116: 30: 107: 50: 70; 52: : 162; 225: 817¢ 551
Women's 100m L N I 6. 8 8 5 i 7i10; 430 29
Women's 200m P o100 5 g g i i 7. 6 6 CPo12i 100 431 29
Women's 400m .6 & 10: i 5 i 8 76 P75 430 29
Women's 800m O 7o b 8 6 Po12i 150 431 29
Women's 1500m 10; & & i 6 i 56 7.5 i 7i10: 430 29
Women's 1500m S/Chase ) ) P ] i ] ]
Women's 3000m 8 6 10: ;6 8 5 7 P75 430 29
Women's 400m Hurdles g i i b gt l 100 CPo12i 298 431 29
Women's 100m Hurdles E P43 29 43: 29
Women's Hammer _ 8 6 ioq0i 8 7.5 6 4 P12 6 43 29
Women's Discus 6 6 Po0: 8 8 4 7.5 P12 6 430 29
Women's Javelin 7.5 i o0 8 6. 4 8 6 P12 6 43 29
Women's Shot Putt 8 5 100 i 7 8 & 4 4 5 6 i3 6 43 29
Women's Long Jump 7.6 g i 6. 5 100 8 CPo12i 100 430 29
Women's Triple Jump g i b 7i 10; P18 29: 431 29
Women's High Jump 8l 8 10} P25t 21f 430 29
Women's Pole Vault P i 10; 33 29: 430 29
Women's 4x100m Relay 10 i 6 8! 7: P20 298 431 29
Women's 4x400m Relay 10; N i 8 i b 18 29: 431 29

134 77: 61i 8 87: 40i 6 108 42 114i 51 | i 2641 3041 774 522
Match Summary Bam | Brad Gran GW Long © Ppont Work ! UNUSED |  TOTAL
Teams 424.0 152.0 321.0 72.0 296.0 157.0 287.0 955.0 2664.0
Officials Points 45.0 25.0 450 15.0 45.0 25.0 25.0 225.0 450.0
Total 469.0 177.0 366.0 87.0 341.0 182.0 3120 1180.0 3114.0
Match Position 1 6 2 7 3 5 4 8
League Points 7 2 6 1 5 3 4
Standings Barn Brad Gran GW Long Pont Work
League Points 7.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 4.0
Match Points 469.0 177.0 366.0 87.0 341.0 182.0 3120
League Positions 1 6 2 7 3 5 4 8

19/07/2016 13:23
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